"S.HEART" JIGSAW BLADES - Japan    "OHMI" DRIVER BITS - Japan
NO.  S 110-5    "OHMI" HEX KEY BIT V-32X
V-32X hex key bits are suitable for electric and pneumatic drivers using V-17 and V-21
series driver bits. Equivalent to "VESSEL" A16, B35 and "NITTO" HU-50, U-51.
Packing : 10 pcs/pack
294
1.27 - 2.0 mm
2.5 - 6.0 mm
8.0 mm
V-32X
Packing : 10 pcs/pack
NO.  S 110-4    "OHMI" SINGLE BIT V-17
V-17 series screwdriver bits are similar to V-21 series but with shorter shank. Applicable
to many models of URYU, HIOS and YOKOTA. V-17 series single bits are equivalent to
"VESSEL" B-35 and NITTO U-51, U-50.No. 0 x 50mm
No. 0 x   75mm
No. 1 x   75mm
V-17
No. 1 x 100mm
No. 1 x 150mm
No. 2 x 100mm
No. 2 x 150mm
No. 2 x 200mm
No. 2 x 250mm
No. 2 x 300mm
equivalent to U-51
equivalent to B-35
                     U-50
        Overall Shaft Size
Item No. Bit Size         Length d x l Price
        L (mm) (mm) (pc)
  110-04-SB0050 No. 0            50 2.0 x 20
  110-04-SB0075 No. 0            75 3.0 x 30
  110-04-SB1075 No. 1            75 3.5 x 30
  110-04-SB1100 No. 1          100 -
  110-04-SB1150 No. 1          150 -
  110-04-SB2100 No. 2          100 -
  110-04-SB2150 No. 2          150 -
  110-04-SB2200 No. 2          200 -
  110-04-SB2250 No. 2          250 -
  110-04-SB2300 No. 2          300 -
Hex Bit         Overall        Shaft Size
Item No. Size         Length             d x l Price
H (mm)         L (mm)           (mm) (pc)
  110-05-HB127 1.27             70          3 x 30
  110-05-HB150 1.50             70          3 x 30
  110-05-HB150L 1.50           100          3 x 30
  110-05-HB200 2.00             70          4 x 30
  110-05-HB200L 2.00           100          4 x 30
  110-05-HB250 2.50             70          7
  110-05-HB250L 2.50           100          7
  110-05-HB300 3.00             70          7
  110-05-HB300L 3.00           100          7
  110-05-HB400 4.00             70          7
  110-05-HB400L 4.00           100          7
  110-05-HB500 5.00             70          7
  110-05-HB500L 5.00           100          7
  110-05-HB500LL 5.00           150          7
  110-05-HB600 6.00             70          7
  110-05-HB600L 6.00           100          7
  110-05-HB600LL 6.00           150          7
  110-05-HB800 8.00             70          7
  110-05-HB800L 8.00           100          7
  110-05-HB800LL 8.00           150          7